Электронные датчики расхода
RFO
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Notes:
1. For h ighe r p re ssure /tem p e ra tu re  ra tings, s ta in less face p lates are ava ilab le. C onsu lt fac to ry .
How To Order
For standard con figu ra tions , specify  Part N um ber based on desired body m ateria l and
port size.
Body
Material
Port Size
NPT
Flow Range -  GPM
Part
NumberLow Range*
(Accuracy)
Standard Range
(Accuracy)
Polypropylene
.25" 0.1 to 1.0 (±7.0%) 0.5 to 5.0 (±7.0%) 155421 /
.50" 1.5 to 12.0 (±7.0%) 4.0 to 20.0 (±15.0%) 155481 /
Brass
.25" 0.1 to 1.0 (±7.0%) 0.5 to 5.0 (±7.0%) 156261 /
.50" 1.5 to 12.0 (±7.0%) 4.0 to 20.0 (±15.0%) 156262 /
.75" — 5.0 to 30.0 (±15.0%) 194761 /
1.00" — 8.0 to 60.0 (±15.0%) 194762 /
Stainless
Steel
9 /16"-18** 0.1 to 1.0 (±7.0%) 0.5 to 5.0 (±7.0%) 165071
.50" 1.5 to 12.0 (±7.0%) 4.0 to 20.0 (±15.0%) 165075 /
.75" — 5.0 to 30.0 (±15.0%) 194763
1.00" — 8.0 to 60.0 (±15.0%) 194764 /
«
Dimensions
Polypropylene Bodies
c ^ \ u s
File No. E45168
— 2.50"(63.5 mm)-
-  3.06"(77.7 mm)
80" (20.3 mm)
— 2.38 '(60.5 mm) —
Brass and Stainless Steel Bodies - .25" and .50" Ports
Brass Bodies -  .75" and 1.00" NPT Ports
High Resolution
Black Rotor
PPS c o m p os ite . Each o f the s ix
ro to r  a rm s is m agnetized. A PTFE
loaded b ush ing  ensures long life.
Note: Im proved  accu racy can be ach ieved by ca lib ra tin g  the ind iv idua l
RFO unit.
*W lth  use o f L ow  Flow  A dap te r supp lied .
See Page F-8 fo r  m ore  In fo rm a tio n .
" S t r a ig h t  th read  w ith  O -ring  seal.
/  -  S to ck  Item s.
RFO TYPE
Operating Principle Pressure Drop-Typical
Standard 12
Flow 9
Range _
Units £
0 1 2 3 4 5 10 15
F lo w  R a te - G P M
20 25
Low  Flow
Range